
2023-2024 SCHOOL CALENDAR – UPDATED DEC. ‘23 
 

Tues. & Wed.  September 5 & 6   Faculty Meetings 

Thursday   September 7    First Day of Classes  

Friday   September 8   Noon dismissal for all grades 

Wednesday  September 13   4-8 PTC Parent Dinner at the Killingers’  

Wednesday   September 20   JK-3 PTC Parent Dinner at the Palmers’ 

Saturday  September 23   Country Fair (Rain Date: September 30) 

Thursday  September 28   PTC Back To School Night 

Monday  October 9   Professional Development Day - NO SCHOOL 

Thursday  October 19  Parent Conference Day - NO SCHOOL 

Friday   October 20  Fall Holiday - NO SCHOOL 

Friday   October 27  Halloween Lunch & Activities (Regular 3:00 dismissal) 

Friday   November 10   Professional Development Day - NO SCHOOL  

Wednesday  November 22  Thanksgiving Vacation begins at noon 

Monday  November 27  School reopens 

Friday   December 15  5-8 First Trimester Reports published 

Tuesday  December 19  Winter Vacation begins at noon 

Wednesday  January 3   School reopens 

Friday   January 5  First Ski Friday, 11:30 dismissal 

Monday  January 15  Professional Development Day B NO SCHOOL 

Friday   February 9  1-4 First Semester Reports published 

      (JK & K parent conferences in February) 

Fridays  Jan 12 - Feb 2  Ski Fridays, noon dismissals for all grades  

Friday   February 9  Mini Olympics – full day of skiing – NO SCHOOL 

Monday  February 19  NO SCHOOL 

Wednesday-Friday March 13-15  Culture Study Program  

Friday   March 15  Spring Vacation begins at Noon 

5-8 Second Trimester Reports published 

Monday  April 1   School reopens 

Thursday  April 18  Parent Conference Day - NO SCHOOL 

Friday   April 19  Spring Holiday - NO SCHOOL 

Monday  April 29  Professional Development Day - NO SCHOOL 

Friday-Saturday May 10 & 11  Spring Weekend at Hill 

       Friday: Grandparents Day – noon dismissal 

       Saturday: Auction 

Monday  May 27  NO SCHOOL 

Thursday  June 6   Last Day of School for JK-3 

Friday   June 7   Last Day of School for 4-8, noon dismissal 

Commencement at 5:00  

Monday - Thursday June 10-13    Faculty Meetings 

Friday   June 14  JK-8 Final Reports published 

 

           December 2023 

            


